Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
ECF-S_EcoForm_area_small  04/24  page 1 of 9
Site and Area

control systems available for further energy savings. Includes Service Tag, our
innovative way to provide assistance throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide Example: ECF-S-64L-900-NW-G2-AR-5-120-HIS-MGY
Prefix
ECF-S
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Mounting Distribution Voltage
ECF-S EcoForm
site and
area,
small
32L 32 LEDs
(2 modules)
365
530
700
1A
1.2A
365 mA
530 mA
700 mA
1050 mA
1200 mA
WW-G2
NW-G2
CW-G2
Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
Cool White
5000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
AR2	 Arm Mount
(standard)
The following mounting
kits must be ordered
separately (See
accessories)
SF3	 Slip Fitter
Mount
(fits to 2 3⁄8"
O.D. tenon)
WS	 Wall mount
with surface
conduit
rear entry
permitted
RAM2	 Retrofit arm
mount kit
Type 2
2	 Type 2
2-90	 Rotated left 90°
2-270	 Rotated right 270°
Type 3
3	 Type 3
3-90	 �Rotated left 90°
3-270	 Rotated right 270°
Type 4
4	 Type 4
4-90	 Rotated left 90°
4-270 	  Rotated right 270°
Type 5
5	 Type 5
5W	 Type 5W
AFR	 Auto Front Row
AFR-90	 Auto Front Row,
Rotated left 90°
AFR-270	 Auto Front Row,
Rotated right 270°
BLC	 Back Light Control
BLC-90	 Back Light Control

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
ECF-S-32L-365-WW-G2-x 32 365 3000 40 5,508 B1-U0-G1 138 5,428 B1-U0-G2 136 5,637 B1-U0-G2 141 5,790 B3-U0-G1 145 5,604 B3-U0-G1 140
ECF-S-32L-530-WW-G2-x 32 530 3000 56 7,159 B2-U0-G2 129 7,055 B1-U0-G2 127 7,327 B1-U0-G2 132 7,526 B3-U0-G2 135 7,284 B3-U0-G2 131
ECF-S-32L-700-WW-G2-x 32 700 3000 73 9,234 B2-U0-G2 127 9,034 B2-U0-G2 124 9,452 B2-U0-G2 130 9,707 B4-U0-G2 133 9,395 B4-U0-G2 129
ECF-S-32L-1A-WW-G2-x 32 1050 3000 106 13,001 B3-U0-G2 123 12,719 B2-U0-G2 120 13,306 B2-U0-G3 126 13,665 B4-U0-G2 129 13,227 B4-U0-G2 125
ECF-S-32L-1.2A-WW-G2-x 32 1200 3000 122 14,421 B3-U0-G3 119 14,108 B2-U0-G3 116 14,760 B2-U0-G3 121 15,158 B4-U0-G2 125 14,671 B4-U0-G2 121
ECF-S-48L-900-WW-G2-x 48 900 3000 135 17,115 B3-U0-G3 127 16,744 B3-U0-G3 124 17,518 B2-U0-G3 130 17,990 B4-U0-G2 133 17,413 B5-U0-G3 129
ECF-S-48L-1A-WW-G2-x 48 1050 3000 159 19,381 B3-U0-G3 122 18,960 B3-U0-G3 119 19,836 B3-U0-G4 125 20,372 B5-U0-G3 128 19,717 B5-U0-G3 124
ECF-S-48L-1.2A-WW-G2-x 48 1200 3000 183 21,515 B3-U0-G3 118 21,048 B3-U0-G4 115 22,020 B3-U0-G4 121 22,616 B5-U0-G3 124 21,888 B5-U0-G3 120
ECF-S-64L-900-WW-G2-x 64 900 3000 178 22,652 B3-U0-G3 127 22,161 B3-U0-G4 125 23,185 B3-U0-G4 130 23,810 B5-U0-G3 134 23,045 B5-U0-G3 130
ECF-S-64L-1A-WW-G2-x 64 1050 3000 206 25,520 B3-U0-G3 124 24,966 B3-U0-G4 121 26,120 B3-U0-G4 127 26,150 B5-U0-G3 127 25,964 B5-U0-G4 126
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
ECF-S-32L-365-NW-G2-x 32 365 4000 40 5,798 B1-U0-G1 145 5,713 B1-U0-G2 143 5,934 B1-U0-G2 148 6,094 B3-U0-G1 152 5,898 B3-U0-G2 147
ECF-S-32L-530-NW-G2-x 32 530 4000 56 7,536 B2-U0-G2 135 7,426 B1-U0-G2 133 7,713 B1-U0-G2 138 7,922 B3-U0-G2 142 7,667 B3-U0-G2 138
ECF-S-32L-700-NW-G2-x 32 700 4000 73 9,720 B2-U0-G2 133 9,509 B2-U0-G2 130 9,949 B2-U0-G2 136 10,218 B4-U0-G2 140 9,889 B4-U0-G2 136
ECF-S-32L-1A-NW-G2-x 32 1050 4000 106 13,685 B3-U0-G2 130 13,388 B2-U0-G3 127 14,006 B2-U0-G3 133 14,384 B4-U0-G2 136 13,923 B4-U0-G2 132
ECF-S-32L-1.2A-NW-G2-x 32 1200 4000 122 15,180 B3-U0-G3 125 14,851 B2-U0-G3 122 15,537 B2-U0-G3 128 15,956 B4-U0-G2 131 15,443 B4-U0-G2 127
ECF-S-48L-900-NW-G2-x 48 900 4000 135 18,016 B3-U0-G3 133 17,625 B3-U0-G3 130 18,440 B3-U0-G3 136 18,937 B4-U0-G3 140 18,329 B5-U0-G3 136
ECF-S-48L-1A-NW-G2-x 48 1050 4000 159 20,401 B3-U0-G3 129 19,958 B3-U0-G4 126 20,880 B3-U0-G4 132 21,444 B5-U0-G3 135 20,755 B5-U0-G3 131
ECF-S-48L-1.2A-NW-G2-x 48 1200 4000 183 22,647 B3-U0-G3 124 22,156 B3-U0-G4 121 23,179 B3-U0-G4 127 23,806 B5-U0-G3 130 23,040 B5-U0-G3 126
ECF-S-64L-900-NW-G2-x 64 900 4000 178 23,844 B3-U0-G3 134 23,327 B3-U0-G4 131 24,405 B3-U0-G4 137 25,063 B5-U0-G3 141 24,258 B5-U0-G4 136
ECF-S-64L-1A-NW-G2-x 64 1050 4000 206 26,863 B3-U0-G3 130 26,280 B3-U0-G4 128 27,495 B3-U0-G4 134 27,526 B5-U0-G3 134 27,330 B5-U0-G4 133
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
ECF-S-32L-365-CW-G2-x 32 365 5000 40 5,798 B1-U0-G1 145 5,713 B1-U0-G2 143 5,934 B1-U0-G2 148 6,094 B3-U0-G1 152 5,898 B3-U0-G2 147
ECF-S-32L-530-CW-G2-x 32 530 5000 56 7,536 B2-U0-G2 135 7,426 B1-U0-G2 133 7,713 B1-U0-G2 138 7,922 B3-U0-G2 142 7,667 B3-U0-G2 138
ECF-S-32L-700-CW-G2-x 32 700 5000 73 9,720 B2-U0-G2 133 9,509 B2-U0-G2 130 9,949 B2-U0-G2 136 10,218 B4-U0-G2 140 9,889 B4-U0-G2 136
ECF-S-32L-1A-CW-G2-x 32 1050 5000 106 13,685 B3-U0-G2 130 13,388 B2-U0-G3 127 14,006 B2-U0-G3 133 14,384 B4-U0-G2 136 13,923 B4-U0-G2 132
ECF-S-32L-1.2A-CW-G2-x 32 1200 5000 122 15,180 B3-U0-G3 125 14,851 B2-U0-G3 122 15,537 B2-U0-G3 128 15,956 B4-U0-G2 131 15,443 B4-U0-G2 127
ECF-S-48L-900-CW-G2-x 48 900 5000 135 18,016 B3-U0-G3 133 17,625 B3-U0-G3 130 18,440 B3-U0-G3 136 18,937 B4-U0-G3 140 18,329 B5-U0-G3 136
ECF-S-48L-1A-CW-G2-x 48 1050 5000 159 20,401 B3-U0-G3 129 19,958 B3-U0-G4 126 20,880 B3-U0-G4 132 21,444 B5-U0-G3 135 20,755 B5-U0-G3 131
ECF-S-48L-1.2A-CW-G2-x 48 1200 5000 183 22,647 B3-U0-G3 124 22,156 B3-U0-G4 121 23,179 B3-U0-G4 127 23,806 B5-U0-G3 130 23,040 B5-U0-G3 126
ECF-S-64L-900-CW-G2-x 64 900 5000 178 23,844 B3-U0-G3 134 23,327 B3-U0-G4 131 24,405 B3-U0-G4 137 25063 B5-U0-G3 141 24258 B5-U0-G4 136
ECF-S-64L-1A-CW-G2-x 64 1050 5000 206 26,863 B3-U0-G3 130 26,280 B3-U0-G4 128 27,495 B3-U0-G4 134 27526 B5-U0-G3 134 27330 B5-U0-G4 133
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED